
CREDIT 
HOURS

RESIDENT 
TUITION

OTHER 
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& BASIC FEES

PARKING 
PER YR  TOTAL 

1 133.92        5.04                7.00                    3.00                  7.00           4.00          5.00      5.00        5.00             15.00          189.96               30.00      219.96        
2 267.84        10.08             14.00                 6.00                  14.00        8.00          10.00   10.00      5.00             15.00          359.92               30.00      389.92        
3 401.76        15.12             21.00                 9.00                  21.00        12.00        15.00   15.00      5.00             15.00          529.88               30.00      559.88        
4 535.68        20.16             28.00                 12.00               28.00        16.00        20.00   20.00      5.00             15.00          699.84               30.00      729.84        
5 669.60        25.20             35.00                 15.00               35.00        20.00        25.00   25.00      5.00             15.00          869.80               30.00      899.80        
6 803.52        30.24             42.00                 18.00               42.00        24.00        30.00   30.00      5.00             15.00          1,039.76            30.00      1,069.76     
7 937.44        35.28             49.00                 21.00               49.00        28.00        35.00   35.00      5.00             15.00          1,209.72            30.00      1,239.72     
8 1,071.36    40.32             56.00                 24.00               56.00        32.00        40.00   40.00      5.00             15.00          1,379.68            30.00      1,409.68     
9 1,205.28    45.36             63.00                 27.00               63.00        36.00        45.00   45.00      5.00             15.00          1,549.64            30.00      1,579.64     

10 1,339.20    50.40             70.00                 30.00               70.00        40.00        50.00   50.00      5.00             15.00          1,719.60            30.00      1,749.60     
11 1,473.12    55.44             77.00                 33.00               77.00        44.00        55.00   55.00      5.00             15.00          1,889.56            30.00      1,919.56     

12 to 15 1,607.04    60.48             84.00                 36.00               84.00        48.00        60.00   60.00      5.00             15.00          2,059.52            30.00      2,089.52     
16 1,607.04    60.48             150.96            84.00                 36.00               84.00        48.00        60.00   60.00      5.00             15.00          2,210.48            30.00      2,240.48     
17 1,607.04    60.48             301.92            84.00                 36.00               84.00        48.00        60.00   60.00      5.00             15.00          2,361.44            30.00      2,391.44     
18 1,607.04    60.48             452.88            84.00                 36.00               84.00        48.00        60.00   60.00      5.00             15.00          2,512.40            30.00      2,542.40     

**The LCTCS Board of Supervisors approved the assessment of an Excess Credit Hour Fee at $150.96 per credit hour after the 15th credit hour beginning the 2016-2017 Academic Year.
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EXCELLENCE OPERATIONAL
STUDENT 
SERVICES  BLDG USE  ERP TECH  SGA ONLINE REG

STUDENT
ACTIVITY

FEE 
TOTAL TUITION 

& BASIC

1 133.92        5.04                7.00                 3.00                    7.00                  4.00           5.00          5.00      5.00        40.00           15.00          229.96              
2 267.84        10.08             14.00               6.00                    14.00               8.00           10.00        10.00   5.00        40.00           15.00          399.92              
3 401.76        15.12             21.00               9.00                    21.00               12.00        15.00        15.00   5.00        40.00           15.00          569.88              
4 535.68        20.16             28.00               12.00                 28.00               16.00        20.00        20.00   5.00        40.00           15.00          739.84              
5 669.60        25.20             35.00               15.00                 35.00               20.00        25.00        25.00   5.00        40.00           15.00          909.80              
6 803.52        30.24             42.00               18.00                 42.00               24.00        30.00        30.00   5.00        40.00           15.00          1,079.76          
7 937.44        35.28             49.00               21.00                 49.00               28.00        35.00        35.00   5.00        40.00           15.00          1,249.72          
8 1,071.36    40.32             56.00               24.00                 56.00               32.00        40.00        40.00   5.00        40.00           15.00          1,419.68          
9 1,205.28    45.36             63.00               27.00                 63.00               36.00        45.00        45.00   5.00        40.00           15.00          1,589.64          

10 1,339.20    50.40             70.00               30.00                 70.00               40.00        50.00        50.00   5.00        40.00           15.00          1,759.60          
11 1,473.12    55.44             77.00               33.00                 77.00               44.00        55.00        55.00   5.00        40.00           15.00          1,929.56          
12 1,607.04    60.48             84.00               36.00                 84.00               48.00        60.00        60.00   5.00        40.00           15.00          2,099.52          
13 1,740.96    65.52             84.00               36.00                 91.00               48.00        65.00        60.00   5.00        40.00           15.00          2,250.48          
14 1,874.88    70.56             84.00               36.00                 98.00               48.00        70.00        60.00   5.00        40.00           15.00          2,401.44          
15 2,008.80    75.60             84.00               36.00                 105.00             48.00        75.00        60.00   5.00        40.00           15.00          2,552.40          
16 2,142.72    80.64             84.00               36.00                 112.00             48.00        80.00        60.00   5.00        40.00           15.00          2,703.36          
17 2,276.64    85.68             84.00               36.00                 119.00             48.00        85.00        60.00   5.00        40.00           15.00          2,854.32          
18 2,410.56    90.72             84.00               36.00                 126.00             48.00        90.00        60.00   5.00        40.00           15.00          3,005.28          

ONLINE Courses:  Same rates as above for on campus tuition and fees plus a $40 registration fee.  Tuition, ERP fee, and student services fee DO NOT cap at 12 hours for 

ONLINE classes.  Other fees do cap at 12 hours.

TUITION AND FEES (Effective July 1, 2020) Tables below reflect current approved rates.  Rates are subject to change without notice.
TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE for Louisiana Resident & Non Resident (Some courses will incur additional fees: such as lab, testing, and/or course fees)

TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE FOR ONLINE COURSES


